Limiet wedstrijd Sittard 26 november 2023

Sittard, 26-11-2023

Programmanr. 28
26-11-2023 - 15:39

Dames, 50m vrije slag

Senioren Open
Startlijst

naam
Serie 1 van 6

2 Raya te Beek
3 Lisa Karls
4 Joni Ploumen

Serie 2 van 6
1 Anna Dinghs
2 Marit Camps
3 Julia van Well
4 Ellis Manders
5 Felicia de Kaste

Serie 3van 6

1 Maud van Kampen
Dina Arous
Daphne van Huet
Si Yue Chen
Fenna Holsgens
Elisa Cremers
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Serie 4 van 6

Isabelle Franssen
Lynn Koenders
Manouk Verstappen
Renske Slangen
Quinty Damen

Fleur Veens
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Serie 5van 6

1 Vicky Horens
Sterre de Veen
Renske Coppens
Zoé Cropelin
Maud Verstraeten
Elin van Kampen
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Serie 6 van 6

Julie Simonis
Benthe van de Ree
Emma Ketelaars
Lynn Peters

Zoé van Hameren
Izzie Hesselink
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vereniging inschrijftijd
Zeps 41.02
Zwemsport Parkstad 39.07
Zeps 39.44
Hzpc 38.87
Rzl 38.13
Hzpc 36.50
ZPC Nederweert 37.54
Mosa~Regio 38.74
Rz 36.12
Zeps 35.66
Rz 34.98
Hellas-Glana 35.27
Zwemsport Parkstad 35.84
Mosa~Regio 36.38
Zwemsport Parkstad 34.21
Zwemsport Parkstad 33.58
Rzl 33.00
Hellas-Glana 33.00
ZPC Nederweert 34.18
Hzpc 34.55
Hellas-Glana 32.81
Hellas-Glana 31.84
Vivalo 31.74
Zwemsport Parkstad 31.78
SG Patrick - De Roersoppers 31.85
Rz 32.84
Hellas-Glana 30.69
Hzpc 30.25
Hellas-Glana 29.45
Mosa~Regio 29.80
Rz 30.38
Zeps 31.33

201102238
201202238
201200458

201201192
201001186
201000744
201002236
201201212

201100328
200505156
201100952
201200260
201000276
201001478

201000156
200903692
199902322
201002740
200901418
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201200252
201100086
200900440
200603782
200900142
200801400

201000144
200701226
200800354
200900454
200901000
200900820

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086

Registered to Hellas-Glana
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